RINNOVO ASSEMBLEA DEI DELEGATI 2023-2026

LEGGERO
RONDINELLI
MASSONE
CERUTTI
MINETTI
CHIESA
BERLINI
BECCHI
BERRUTI
CHIODI
ACCOSSATO
QUATTROCCHI
SPINETTA
EMINIAN
COMOGLIO
CARDONI
FANTINO
FIORE
CAVALLO
DEVIETTI GOGGIA
RUSCONI
GIANOGLIO
CHERUBIN
GUIDA
BERGAMINI
BUFFARDI
BARBANTINI SCANNI
VACCARI
GRISOGLIO
MASSUCCO
CAMISA
MAMBRINI
BRUZZESE

RISULTATI DELLE VOTAZIONI

Alfredo
Francesco
Luciano
Virgilio
Annamaria
Sonia

Fabrizio
Tiziano

Paolo

Pier Valter
Gianpaolo Luigi
Vito

Tiziana
Chiara Teresa Isolina
Marco Nicola
Mario
Giovanna
Giovanni Battista
Carlo
Giovanni
Massimo
Simone
Massimo
Roberto
Davide

Paolo

Thomas Giulio
Andrea
Riccardo
Sergio
Giuseppe
Dino
Salvatore

183
169
160
154
117
103
100
90
90
83
83
80
76
75
75
75
74
74
70
64
61
55
54
52
50
49
45
43
37
35
31
29
19



